“2 FABTECH

CANADA

MANAGEMENT

Steve Prahalis

Chief Operating Officer
sprahalis@sme.org

Tracy Garcia
Group Director, FABTECH
tgarcia@sme.org

Arjun Hajela
Group Manager, Canada
ahajela@sme.org

SALES

Rob Swan (A-L)
Publisher
905-315-8342
robs@fmafabtech.com

Cara Collins (M-2Z)
Senior Account Manager
800-733-3976, Ext. 3126
ccollins@sme.org

Doug Trout

Director of Exhibitions
216-901-8800
dtrout@pma.org

Sarah Dickson

Senior Sales Executive
305-443-09353, Ext. 297
sdickson@aws.org

Andy Goyer

Vice President
941-373-1830
andy@goyermgt.com

EVENT MANAGEMENT TEAM

FABTECH Canada
SME Canada
7100 Woodbine Avenue, Suite 312
Markham, ON L3R 5J2
Tel: (905) 752-4415

Toll Free: (888) 322-7333
Fax: (905) 479-0113
www.sme.org

CUSTOMER SERVICE
Anthony Torres
Customer Service
800-733-3976, Ext. 3340
atorres@sme.org

MARKETING

Luigi Murri

Marketing Specialist
800-733-3976 Ext. 3185
Imurri@sme.org

Callie Check

Marketing Operations Manager

ccheck@fmanet.org

OPERATIONS
Chris Moody

Senior Show Operations Manager

800-733-3976 ext. 3025
cmoody@sme.org

REGISTRATION

Ally Nickert
Operations Specialist
800-733-3976 ext. 3153
anickert@sme.org

CONFERENCE

Ila Lee

Sr. Technical Program Mgr.
800-733-3976 ext. 3141

ilee@sme.org
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